
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 190395

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/11/2019

Title: Adopt Resolutions Authorizing Replacement Career Development Programs for Unrepresented Fire
Managers and International Association of Firefighters (IAFF)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Resolution—IAFF—Authorizing Execution of Side Letter, 3. ATT 2 -
Resolution—Estab. a Replacement Career Development Prog.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/11/2019 1

Adopt Resolutions Authorizing Replacement Career Development Programs for Unrepresented
Fire Managers and International Association of Firefighters (IAFF)
1. Adopt a Resolution Authorizing the City Manager or His Designee to Execute a Side Letter

Amending the Memorandum of Understanding Between the International Association of
Firefighters, Local 1965, and the City for July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2020 Establishing a
Replacement Career Development Program to be Implemented the Pay Period Including July 1,
2019, Authorizing the City Manager or His Designee to Set the Compensation for the Career
Development Program Classification System, and Revise the City of Mountain View’s Salary
Plan for Fiscal Year 2019-20 to Reflect These Compensation Changes, to be read in title only,
further reading waived (Attachment 1 and Exhibit A to the Council report).

2. Adopt a Resolution Establishing a Replacement Career Development Program for
Unrepresented Fire Managers to be Implemented the Pay Period Including July 1, 2019, to be
read in title only, further reading waived (Attachment 2 to the Council report).

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

